
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Cangas de Onis 00:00
Salida Tc 1 2,450 2,450 00:05 29,40 00:05

Tc-1 6,919 00:05

Salida Tc 2 10,171 17,090 00:23 44,58 00:28

Tc-2 23,586 00:28

Salida Tc 3 3,434 27,020 00:42 38,60 01:10

Tc-3 6,978 01:10

Salida Tc 4 13,792 20,770 00:25 49,85 01:35

Tc-4 15,631 01:35

Salida Tc 5 2,189 17,820 00:27 39,60 02:02

Tc-5 19,378 02:02

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 6,992 26,370 00:38 41,64 02:40
Reagrupamiento 72,492 39,028 111,520 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 03:10
Salida Tc 6 14,620 14,620 00:18 48,73 03:28

Tc-6 30,814 03:28

Salida Tc 7 3,526 34,340 00:52 39,62 04:20

Tc-7 14,372 04:20

Salida Tc 8 2,918 17,290 00:27 38,42 04:47

Tc-8 7,691 04:47

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 3,749 11,440 00:18 38,13 05:05
Reagrupamiento 52,877 24,813 77,690 00:20

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 05:25
Salida Tc 9 0,990 0,990 00:03 19,80 05:28

Tc-9 17,785 05:28

Salida Tc 10 12,195 29,980 00:42 42,83 06:10
Tc-10 30,013 06:10

5 Fin Rallye 14,677 44,690 01:05 41,25 07:15
Cangas de Onis 47,798 27,862 75,660

Cangas de Onis 173,167 91,703 264,870
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